Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$96,815
$95,346
$69,338
$68,650

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,375
$34,291
$26,366
$28,873



